Agency Listings
EPSA40-1 AND EPSA40-2
Supervisory Pressure
Switches
System Sensor EPSA40 Series switches are designed
for use in dry pipe systems or pressure tanks and
water pressure supplies of automatic water control
valves.

6581 Kitimat Rd. Unit 6 • Mississauga ON, L5N 3T5
Phone: 800-SENSOR2 • www.systemsensor.ca
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EPSA40-1P Low Pressure Supervisory Switch, One SPDT, 10–100 PSI - Plastic Fitting
EPSA40-2P High/Low Pressure Supervisory Switch, Two SPDT, 10–100 PSI - Plastic Fitting
Replacement Parts
S07-66-XX Replacement Tamper Screws for Cover of EPSA
WFDW Replacement Tamper Proof Wrench for Cover of EPSA
546-8000 Cover Tamper Switch for EPSA Series
Typical Sprinkler Applications
Pressure Switch Basic DimensionsElectrical Connections
HEX
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW
MAIN ADJUSTMENT
WHEEL
41/4″
51/8″
LOCKING
SCREW
1/2″  NPT
COM
A
B
GROUND
SCREW
(GREEN) SWITCH #2
Specifications, EPSA40-1 and EPSA40-2 (continued)
Physical/Operating Specifications
Maximum Operating
Pressure
250 psi Operating Temperature
Range
Indoor or outdoor use:
–40°C to 71°C (–40°F to 160°F)
Maximum Adjustment
Pressure Range
10 to 100 psi Cover Tamper Switch UL Models: Optional P/N 546-8000
ULC Models: Factory Installed
Differential Approximately 3 psi @ 10 psi, 6 psi @ 100 psi Enclosure Rated UL 4x, NEMA 4 for indoor or outdoor use
Factory Setting EPSA40-1 operates at decreasing pressure at
30 psi
EPSA40-2 operates at increasing pressure at 50
psi and decreasing pressure at 30 psi
Shipping Weight 1.2 lbs. (.54 Kg)
Switch Contact Ratings EPSA10-1: One set SPDT (Form C)
EPSA10-2: Two sets SPDT (Form C)
10.0 A, ½ HP @ 125/250 VAC
2.5 A @ 6/12/24 VDC
Service Use Automatic Sprinkler: NFPA 13
One or Two Family Dwelling: NFPA 13D